
	BENTON LIONS CLUB

				PO BOX 78

				BENTON AR 72018	

2017 Benton Lions Club Flag Project

Name Of Business

We Will place and remove a flag at your place of business on each of the ten (10)flag days listed 
below (weather permitting).

 YOUR CONTRIBUTION OF ($30.00 per year) IS GREATLY APPRECIATED.  PLEASE REMIT ON 
OR BEFORE February 15th 2017. Thank You

If you have any questions or problems please contact: FLAGMASTER

Name: Phone:

Keep top portion for your records.

Presidents Day Monday, February 20, 2017

V.E. Day Monday, May 8, 2017

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017

Flag Day Wednesday, June 14, 2017

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2017

V.J. Day Monday, August 14, 2017

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017

Patriots Day Monday, September 11, 2017

Columbus Day Monday, October 9, 2017

Veterans Day Saturday, November 11, 2017

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT.

Remit Address: Benton Lions Club

P.O BOX 78

BENTON AR 72018

Name Of Business Address:

PLACE A CHECK MARK BY THE OPTION YOU CHOOSE.

Payment Enclosed I do not wish to contribute this year


